
December 2025

Vancouver Airport Authority Aviation Activity and Market Highlights

Traffic Update
December

2025 2024 2025 2024Enplaned & Deplaned Passengers: Change Change

Year To Date

1,072,250 0.9% 13,337,904 12,851,606 3.8%1,081,602- ScheduledDomestic

1,105 -100.0% 10,091 6,013 67.8%0- Charter

1,073,355 0.8% 13,347,995 12,857,619 3.8%1,081,602Sub Total

503,728 -14.3% 6,159,135 6,628,736 -7.1%431,713Transborder - ScheduledInt'l

0 0.0% 2,385 2,478 -3.8%0- Charter

503,728 -14.3% 6,161,520 6,631,214 -7.1%431,713Sub Total

363,180 16.3% 4,474,757 3,870,313 15.6%422,379Asia Pacific - Scheduled

0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%0- Charter

363,180 16.3% 4,474,757 3,870,313 15.6%422,379Sub Total

98,373 -3.0% 1,779,252 1,673,043 6.3%95,462Europe - Scheduled

0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%0- Charter

98,373 -3.0% 1,779,252 1,673,043 6.3%95,462Sub Total

131,322 19.4% 1,116,653 1,077,055 3.7%156,833Misc. - Scheduled

15,269 -100.0% 33,384 96,557 -65.4%0- Charter

146,591 7.0% 1,150,037 1,173,612 -2.0%156,833Sub Total

1,096,603 0.9% 13,529,797 13,249,147 2.1%1,106,387Total Int'l - Scheduled

15,269 -100.0% 35,769 99,035 -63.9%0(incl. Transborder) - Charter

1,111,872 -0.5% 13,565,566 13,348,182 1.6%1,106,387Sub Total

2,168,853 0.9% 26,867,701 26,100,753 2.9%2,187,989- ScheduledTotal (All Sectors)

16,374 -100.0% 45,860 105,048 -56.3%0- Charter

2,185,227 0.1% 26,913,561 26,205,801 2.7%2,187,989Total

Miscellaneous Passenger Data:

324,303 9.6% 4,102,035 4,152,245 -1.2%355,357Regionals - DTB & ITB

10,483 -2.9% 169,373 186,752 -9.3%10,183Regionals - STB

252,020 -14.9% 3,092,553 3,286,997 -5.9%214,344Transborder Precleared

587 -100.0% 5,707 1,351 322.4%0Same Plane Transit

Air Cargo [Tonnes]:

13,120 8.5% 142,792 137,688 3.7%14,236Integrator/Courier Airlines

19,590 7.3% 221,950 201,888 9.9%21,014Other Airlines

32,711 7.8% 364,742 339,576 7.4%35,250Total

Aircraft Movements:

14,729 -4.7% 179,535 170,801 5.1%14,037Runway - Jets

5,887 8.2% 80,707 82,849 -2.6%6,367- Turbo-Prop

280 12.5% 3,739 3,784 -1.2%315- Piston

17 -100.0% 73 226 -67.7%0- Unknown Engine

20,913 -0.9% 264,054 257,660 2.5%20,719Sub Total

404 20.3% 8,010 6,430 24.6%486Non-Runway - Helicopters/Others

1,237 -1.4% 25,286 25,305 -0.1%1,220- Float Planes

1,641 4.0% 33,296 31,735 4.9%1,706Sub Total

22,554 -0.6% 297,350 289,395 2.7%22,425Total Arrivals & Departures

0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%0Through Control Zone

0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%0Total Tonnes on Runway

0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%0Percentage IFR % % % %

Notes: 1. Information provided is preliminary and subject to change without notice.
2. Sector definitions differ from those used by Statistics Canada.
3. Passenger volumes include all passengers handled at terminals, whether revenue or non-revenue.
4. Air cargo includes both scheduled and chartered mail and freight.
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